Special District

Santa Maria Cemetery District
Lompoc Cemetery District
Goleta Cemetery District

Oak Hill Cemetery District
Carpinteria Cemetery District
Guadalupe Cemetery District

Los Alamos Cemetery District

County

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Employees

13
12

w O N O

Total Wages

$388,684
$287,238
$271,956
$154,960
$140,854
$31,288
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$195,271
$93,890
$116,668
$102,616
$110,558
$0

$0



