Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Santa Maria Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	13	\$388,684	\$195,271
Lompoc Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	12	\$287,238	\$93,890
Goleta Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	9	\$271,956	\$116,668
Oak Hill Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	6	\$154,960	\$102,616
Carpinteria Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	7	\$140,854	\$110,558
Guadalupe Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	9	\$31,288	\$0
Los Alamos Cemetery District	Santa Barbara	3	\$0	\$0